ASSEMBLY AND ALL COMPONENTS MUST
MEET EU DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
 41°0'
 49°0'
 90°0'±5°0'
1
1
2

BRAKE COIL TEMP RISE (40°C) WHEN CONTINUOUSLY
ENERGIZED @ RATED VOLTAGE. i. e., 140°C
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
3
C
L OR S
.030
3
L = (.135)
S = (0)
L = (1.367)CONTACT THOMSON DELTRAN FOR ASSISTANCE
CUSTOM BORES AVAILABLE,
L OR S
1
2
3
4
5.
4
S = (1.185)
4
C
 R.740
R.156
TYP
 45°0'±5°0'
 .575
REV ECO DESCRIPTION DATE BY CHECKED
- NEW DRAWING
REVISIONS+. 0 0 1 + . 0 0 2 0 + . 0 0 5
- . 0 0 0 - . 0 0 0 0 - .0 0 0
SB-17-24-E04 24 VDC
SB-17-24-E06 24 VDC
SB-17-24-E08 24 VDC
SB-17-90-E04 90 VDC
SB-17-90-E06 90 VDC
SB-17-90-E08 90 VDC .1252
.375 .0938 .425
.564
.286
.286
.425
.564.1252
"W" "H"
.500
.250 .0625
.0625
.0938
.250
.375
.500
UNIT NUMBER VOLTAGE Ø"F" +.1
-0
SB-17-24-M06 24 VDC
SB-17-24-M08 24 VDC
SB-17-24-M10 24 VDC
SB-17-24-M12 24 VDC
SB-17-90-M06 90 VDC
SB-17-90-M08 90 VDC
SB-17-90-M10 90 VDC
SB-17-90-M12 90 VDC
(H 8) (Js9)UNIT NUMBER VOLTAGE Ø"F" "W"
8MM
10MM
12MM
6MM 2MM
4MM
3MM